
City of Scandia 
Park and Recreation Committee 

Agenda 
Monday June 2, 2008  

7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Scandia Community Center 

 
 

7:00 
 
 

 
 

 
7:10 

 
 
 
 
 

8:10 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9:00 
 
 

 

1. Call to order  
 
2. Review agenda 
 
3. Approve minutes 

 
New Business 
 

4. Taco Daze 
a. Table for PRC 
b. Dodgeball organization 

 
Project updates and reports 
 

5. Wind in Pines (Edward, Karen) 
a. Update on trail work by Great River Greening, schedule demo date. 
b. Info on signage cost estimates, designs.  
c. Plans for buckthorn/honeysuckle work. 

 
6. Lilleskogen Park 

a. Update from City Council meeting (Karen) 
b. SRF estimates (Anne, Alex).   
c. Project next steps. 
 

7. Capitol Improvements Plan (Mike) 
 
8. 501c3 update (Karen for Tom T) 
 
9. Goose Lake Lot – discussion of possible uses for city parcel.   

 
Additions to the Agenda 
 
 
Adjourn 
 
NEXT MEETING:  Monday July 7, 7 pm 

   


